
Day/Time M.Pharmacy BA-Arts BBA-MBA BCA B.Pharmacy MBA B.COM B.COM(CA) BFA BBA-LLB MA-DHLS
B.Sc (Food 

Technology)

10-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

********* *********  22UC0009-ECOLOGY & ENVIRONMENT *********

 21PY4238T-

BIOSTATISTICS 

AND RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY 

(THEORY)

22MB5208-BUSINESS ANALYTICS FOR 

DECISION MAKING

22MB62H6-

INTERNATIONALHUMANRESOURCEM

ANAGEMENT

22MB62M7-SERVICES MARKETING

22MB62L5-LEAN MANAGEMENT

22UC0009-ECOLOGY & 

ENVIRONMENT

22CM2116- 

ASSESSMENT OF 

DIRECT TAX

22UC0009-ECOLOGY 

& ENVIRONMENT

20BL42C3-

Environmental Law

23DH6102-

COMPUTATIONAL 

LINGUISTICS

*********

10-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

********* ********* ********* *********

 21PY4239T-

SOCIAL AND 

PREVENTIVE 

PHARMACY 

(THEORY)

22MB5213-ENTERPRISE RESOURCE 

PLANNING

22MB6116M-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

AND FAMILY BUSINESS

22MB61H3-PERFORMANCE 

MANAGEMENT AND REWARD 

SYSTEMS

22MB62H9-COMPENSATION 

MANAGEMENT

22MB62D1-MANAGEMENT OF 

HEALTHCARE OPERATIONS

 22ACCAF9-FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

22CM2121- 

INTRODUCTION TO 

CORPORATE 

ACCOUNTING

22VC1101- 

INTRODUCTION TO 

VISUAL 

COMMUNICATION

20BL41C1-Intellectual 

Property Rights

23DH6103-

CONTENT 

DEVELOPMENT FOR 

DIGITAL MEDIA

*********

11-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

********* ********* ********* *********

 21PY4242ET-

PHARMACOVIGILA

NCE (THEORY)

22MB6117 -BUSINESS ETHICS AND 

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

22ACCAP2-STRATEGIC 

BUSINESS REPORTING

22CM2125-COST 

AND MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING

*********
20BL41C3-Public 

Interntional Law

23DH6105-FILM 

&TELEVISION 

ADAPTATION OF 

LITERATURE

*********

11-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

********* ********* ********* *********

 21PY4247ET-

EXPERIMENTAL

 PHARMACOLOGY 

(THEORY)

*********

22CM2126- 

MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING

22CM3121-

ADVANCED 

CORPORATE 

ACCOUNTING

*********
20BL42C1-Corporate 

Law and Governance

23DH6109-CRITICAL 

APPROACHES TO 

COMMUNICATION 

THEORIES

*********

12-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

********* ********* ********* ********* ********* *********
22CM3143-FINANCIAL 

ANALYTICS

22CM3128-

BUSINESS 

TAXATION - II

*********

20BL51C2-DRAFTING, 

PLEADING AND 

CONVEYANCE

23DH6112-GENDER 

REPRESENTATION 

IN DIGITAL 

LITERATURE

*********

12-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

********* ********* ********* ********* ********* *********

22FL3055-GERMAN 

LANGUAGE 22CM3129-BLOCK 

CHAIN 

ACCOUNTING

********* ********* ********* *********

13-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

********* *********
22BB31M2-CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP 

MANAGEMENT

22UC0010- UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
********* *********

22CM3144-SECURITY 

ANALYSIS AND 

PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT

22CM3130- 

MANAGEMENT 

INFORMATION 

SYSTEM

********* ********* ********* *********

13-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

********* ********* 22HS115-SOFT SKILLS FOR MANAGERS 21CA1205-Operating System ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* *********

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION EXAM SECTION

 MHS Programs Y19,Y20,Y21,Y22,Y23 Regulations (NR,RR,DT Courses) In Semester -II Examinations Time Table, NOV- 2025 (A.Y. 2025-26, ODD Semester)

http://b.com/


Day/Time M.Pharmacy BA-Arts BBA-MBA BCA B.Pharmacy MBA B.COM B.COM(CA) BFA BBA-LLB MA-DHLS
B.Sc (Food 

Technology)

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION EXAM SECTION

 MHS Programs Y19,Y20,Y21,Y22,Y23 Regulations (NR,RR,DT Courses) In Semester -II Examinations Time Table, NOV- 2025 (A.Y. 2025-26, ODD Semester)

14-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

22PY5104-

REGULATORY 

AFFAIRS

22BA2103-

UNION 

ADMINISTRATIO

N

 22GN2101-

COMPUTER 

SKILLS

 20GN3101-

COMPUTER 

SKILLS

 20UC1203-

DESIGN 

THINKING AND 

INNOVATION - II

22BB1207-MARKETING MANAGEMENT

 22BS114-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

 22BB2218-MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 

SYSTEM

 22BB2111-MACRO ECONOMICS

 22BB11C5-IT FOR BUSINESS MANAGERS

 22BB22C4-FOUNDATIONS OF FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

 22BB11K1-FOREIGN LANGUAGE

 21BB31M0-SERVICES MARKETING

 21BB31F0-BANKING AND INSURANCE 

MANAGEMENT

 17BB11C4-Perspectives of Management

23CA1101-COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

 23CA1205-ESSENTIALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM

 23CA2109-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

 23CA2121-CONTINUOUS DELIVERY AND 

DEPLOYMENT WITH DEVOPS

 22CA32A4-ROBOTIC PROCESS AUTOMATION

 22CA32C4-CLOUD WEB SERVICES

 22CA32D4-BIG DATA ANALYTICS

 21MB4056-PARADIGMS IN MANAGEMENT 

THOUGHT

 22CA22S2-CYBER FORENSICS

 21ME40B4-Robotics

********* ********* ********* ********* *********

21BL12C3-Sociology 

21BL21C1-Marketing 

Management 

21BL32C2- 

INTERPRETATION OF

 STATUTES AND 

PRINCIPLE OF 

LEGISLATION

*********

22FT2211-

TECHNOLOGY OF 

MILK AND MILK 

PRODUCTS

22FT31C1-

TECHNOLOGY OF 

MILK AND MILK 

PRODUCTS

14-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

22PY5113 

Research 

Methodology and 

Biostatistics

22GN21T3-

TELUGU-3

 21BA2102-

PHYSICAL AND 

INDUSTRIAL 

GEOGRAPHY OF 

INDIA

22BS115-BUSINESS STATISTICS

 22BB1206-ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

 22BB2110-BUSINESS RESEARCH 

METHODS

 22BB2112-FUNDAMENTALS OF LSCM

 22BB21C4-BUSINESS RESEARCH 

METHODS

 22BB31C7-RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

 21BB31M2-CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP 

MANAGEMENT

 21BB32C2-ENTERPRISE RESOURCE 

PLANNING

 17BB12C1-Introduction to Financial 

Accounting

23CA1204-SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

 23CA22D2-DATA WAREHOUSING AND 

DATAMINING

 23CA21C1-CLOUD ARCHITECTURES

 22CA32A5-DEEP LEARNING 

OEME0003-OPERATIONS RESEARCH 

22CA32D5-DATA VISUALISATION

 22CA32S4-E-GOVERNANCE

 22CA2214-OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & 

DESIGN

 21ME40B6-Operations Research

22CA32C5-DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF 

CLOUD APPLICATIONS

********* ********* ********* ********* *********

21BL41C5-

INTERNATIONAL 

HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 

21BL41C3-PUBLIC 

INTERNATIONAL LAW

*********

23FT22E3-

Fermented and 

Therapeutic 

Foods

15-11-2025

9.45 AM -11.15 

AM

*********

22GN3202-

SOCIAL 

PROBLEMS AND 

PROGRAMS IN 

INDIA

22BB2217-BUSINESS MODEL 

GENERATION

 22BB32C0-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

 22BB31M1-ADVERTISING AND SALES 

PROMOTION

 21BB32C0-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

23CA1207-OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

 23CA2210-OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & 

DESIGN

 22CA31C3-ETHICAL HACKING

 22CA32S5-CLOUD SECURITY

 22CA31S3-MALWARE ANALYSIS

 21CA1102-Computer Organization & 

Architecture

********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* *********

15-11-2025

1.45 PM - 3.15 PM

********* *********
22BB32D5-SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

 22BB32C1-INCOME TAX AND GST
********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* ********* *********

* Course Code and Course name RED colour indicates the examination is MCQ / Sill Review, for These courses examination will be conduceted in LAB only.

http://b.com/

